
Pachet

I.D.: 48847194

Data publicarii	11.08.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 595,74 RON - 595,74 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 10 12,61 126,10 2 CLIPBOARD A4 SIMPLU BUC 15 4,20 63,00 3 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 20 0,84 16,80 4 BIBLIORAFI MARMORAT 5/8 CM BUC 20 3,78 75,60 5 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0,42 42,00 6 FLUID CORECTOR BUC 10 1,68 16,80 7 MARKER CD BUC 20 2,10 42,00 8 MARKER BUC 20 1,26 25,20 9 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 10 2,10 21,00 10 PIX PASTA ALBA BUC 100 0,42 42,00 11 ROLA FAX BUC 20 5,88 117,60 12 SEPARATOR CARTON BUC 300 0,13 39,00 13 DISCOUNT 5% BUC -1 31,36 -31,36
